
Williamsburgh Primary School & Nursery Class 

Diary Dates March – June 2017 

Dear Parents and Carers 

 Here are the diary dates for June as they stand at the moment.  Remember to check our 
website www.williamsburghprimaryschool.co.uk and our Facebook page and Twitter feed for 
up to date information and news. 

Date Event 

Wednesday 31st May  P7 Induction day at Paisley Grammar School. 
Skoobmobile coming for some classes 

Thursday 1st June New P1 entrants visiting 11-12noon and 1.30-2.30pm 
P7 Induction day at Paisley Grammar School 
P7 Induction day at Castlehead High School 

Friday 2nd June Art Exhibition 1.00pm – 4.00pm.  All welcome.  Art from P1, 
P4 and P6 pupils on display and for sale. 
P7 Induction day at Castlehead High School 

Tuesday 6th June Open afternoon in nursery for new starts 

Paisley Grammar MVP Mentors coming to speak to P7 

School show “Snow White” performance 7pm – SOLD OUT 

Wednesday 7th June Visitors to classes to see PAThS lessons- AM 

School show matinee performance – 1.30pm.  Tickets still 
available 

Open afternoon in nursery for new starts 

Thursday 8th June General Election.  SCHOOL CLOSED. NURSERY 
REMAINS OPEN. 

Monday 12th June Stay and Play in P1 all week.  1.45pm – 3.00pm.  P1 
families welcome. 

Wednesday 14th June Keep a Child Warm clothes collection.  Donations accepted 
all day today. 
P6a and P6b to Stirling Castle all day today 

Thursday 15th June Keep a Child Warm clothes collection.  Donations accepted 
all day today. 

End of session report cards out in school bags today. 

Friday 16th June Keep a Child Warm clothes collection.  Donations accepted 
until 12 noon today. 

Sports Day at Lagoon.  P4 – P7 in morning and P1 – P3 in 
afternoon.  Families welcome to come and spectate. 

Monday 19th June P7 Leavers’ Dance – information sent to P7 parents 
separately 

Tuesday 20thJune  End of Term Treat – Jammin Andy 

Wednesday 21st June Nursery graduations in school gym hall – 11am and 2pm 

Friday 23rd June Nursery Teddy Bears’ Picnic – 11.15am and 2.00pm 

Monday 26th June Nursery Fun Day – usual nursery times 

Tuesday 27th June Leavers’ service – Sherwood Greenlaw at 10am 

Wednesday 28th June School and nursery closes at 1pm for summer break 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 
Head Teacher  

http://www.williamsburghprimaryschool.co.uk/

